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‘BRAVO
NAIRO’

Nairo Quintana, Giro d'ltalia 2014 Winner.
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FIND THE

WITHIN
YOU

SNAKE CHAMELEON BULL

WE FIRST INTRODUCED YOU TO THREE ANIMALS: Snake, Chameleon and Bull five
years ago. When we brought our Spine Concept to market. We developed a system that
enabled riders to determine spine flexibility and saddle compatibility. Five years on
when have evolved our concept to include our new range of components: handlebars.
By drawing on the knowledge we know about spine curvature we are able to now
match riders not only to the correct saddle, but also the correct handlebar; this ensures
that riders gain the maximum performance and comfort from our products.
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TWIN FLEX™ VO LTA TWIN FLEX™
Flexing Shell for Flexing Shell for

Pressure Relief Pressure Relief

VOLTA R1 BLACK BLACK VOLTA R1 WHITE WHITE VOLTA R3 WHITE GREY BLUE VOLTA R3 BLACK ANTHRACITE RED

Shell: Composite Carbon co-injected Nyion Twin Flex™  Shell: Composite Carbon co-injected Nylon Twin Flex™ Shell: Composite Glass co-injected NylonTwinFlex™  Shell: Composite Glass co-injected Nylon Twin Flex™
Rail: Mobius Carbon Braided 7x9 mm. Rail: Mobius Carbon Braided 7x9 mm. Rail: S-Alloy Rail: S-Alloy

Cover: Thermowelded Microtex Design Cover: Thermowelded MicrotexDesign Cover: Thermowelded MicrotexDesign . Cover: Thermowelded Microtex Design

Weight: 1659 Weight: 1659 Weight 2359 . \eght 2359

9 ROAD ROAD 10
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WING FLEX™
For Free Thigh
Movement

TWIN FLEX™
Flexing Shell for
Pressure Relief

ARIONE 00 BLACK YELLOW ARIONE 00 BLACK BLACK
shell: Composite Carbon 00 - Wing Flex™- TwinFlex™ Shell: Composite Carbon 00 - Wing Flex™ - TwinFlex™
Rail: Mobius Carbon Braided 7x9 mm. Rail: Mobius Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.
over: Thermowelded Black Microtex00Design ~~ Cover: Thermowelded Black Microtex 00 Design
Weight: 1359

ROAD 12
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_ NACERBRUHOULM
Equifie/@idi Sg¢Hng
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Movement

ARIONE R1
For Free Thigh
INTEGRATED

CLIP

SYSTEM

ARIONE R1 BRAIDED BLACK BLACK ARIONE R1 BRAIDED WHITE WHITE

Shell: Composite Carbon co-injected Nylon Wing Flex™ - Shell: Composite Carbon co-injected Nyion Wing Flex™
Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm. Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.

Cover: Thermowelded BlackMicrotex  Cover: Thermowelded White Gummy Microtex

Thigh Glides Thermowel ded Black Gummy Microtex Thigh Glides Thermowel ded White Microtex

Weight 45¢  Wbght45¢

15 ROAD
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ARIONE R3

WING FLEX™
For Free Thigh
Movement

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

ARIONE R3 BRAIDED RED BLACK

Shell: Composite Glass co-injected Nylon Wing Flex™
Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.

Cover: Thermowelded Red Microtex

Thigh Glides Thermowelded Black Microtex

Weight: 1659

ARIONE R3 BRAIDED ANTHRACITE BLACK

Shell: Composite Glass co-injected Nylon Wing Flex™
Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.

Cover: Thermowelded Anthracite Gummy Microtex
Thigh Glides Thermowelded Black Microtex

Weight 659

ROAD 16
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ARIONE R3 mer«y  ARIONE RS e

Movement Movement

INTEGRATED INTEGRATED
CLIP CLIP
SYSTEM N SYSTEM

ARIONE R3 K:IUM WHITE BLACK ARIONE R3 K:IUM BLACK WHITE ARIONE R5 K:IUM RED WHITE ARIONE R5 K:IUM BLACK BLACK

Shell: Composte Glassco-injected NylonWing Flex™  Shell: Composite Glass co-injected Nylon Wing Flex™ Shell: Carbon Reinforced NylonWing Flex™  Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Wing Flex™

Rail: K:ium Rail: K:ium Rail: K:ium Rail: K:ium

Cover: Thermowelded WhiteMicrotex ~ Cover: Thermowelded BlackMicrotex Cover: Thermowelded Red Microtex  Cover Thermowelded BlackMicrotex

Thigh Glides Thermowelded Black Microtex Thigh Glides Thermowelded White Microtex Thigh Glides Thermowel ded White Microtex Thigh Glides Thermowelded Black Microtex

Weigt 859 \Weght18g Weigt 2069 \mdght20s9¢

17 ROAD ROAD 18
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WING FLEX™
For Free Thigh
CLASSIC .

INTEGRATED

CLIP

SYSTEM

ARIONE BLACK BLACK

Shall: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Wing Flex
Rail: K:ium

Cover: AlcantaraBlack .

Thigh Glides Black Microtex

Weight: 225¢g

ARIONE WHITE WHITE

Shdll Carbon Reinforced Nylon Wing Flex
Rail: Kium

Cover: Alcantara White Microtex

Thigh Glides White Microtex

Weight 2259

19 ROAD
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PETER SAGAN
Cannondale Pro Cycling
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ALEJANDRO VALVERDE
Movistar Team

‘ 5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 24-25

BRAIDED

ANTARES 00 BLACK

Shell: Composite Carbon 00 Wing Flex™

Rail: Carbon Braided x9mm.
Crover:r Bl ack Micrptex VOO VDesign 7
Weight: 135¢g

WING FLEX™
For Free Thigh
Movement

ANTARES 00 WHITE

Shell: Composite Carbon 00 Wing Flex™
Rail: Carbon Braided 79 mm.
Cover: White Microtex 00 Design

Weight: 1359

ROAD 24
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ANTARES R1 wmsree
BRAIDED e

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

® @

ANTARES R1 BRAIDED BLACK BLACK

Shell: Composite Carbon co-injected Nylon Wing Flex™
Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.

Cover: Black Gummy Microtex

Thigh Glides Black Microtex

Weight: 1559

25 ROAD ROAD 26
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BRAIDED

WINGFLEX™
For Free Thigh
Movement

INTEGRATED
cLIP
SYSTEM

ANTARES R3 BRAIDED RED WHITE

Shell: Composite Glass co-injected Nylon Wing Flex™

Reil: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.
Cover: Red Microtex
Thigh Glides White Microtex
Weight: 1659

27 ROAD

ANTARES R3 BRAIDED BLACK BLACK

Shell: Composite Glass co-injected Nylon Wing Flex™

Rail: Carbon Braided 79 mm.
Cover: Black Gummy Microtex
Thigh Glides Black Microtex
Weight: 165 g

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.i

KIUM

WING FLEX™
For Free Thigh
Movement

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

ANTARES R3K:lUMBLACKGREY
Shell: Composite Glass co-injected Nylon Wing Flex™
Rail: Kium

Cover: BlackMicrotex . ...
Thigh Glides Anthracite/ Black Gummy Microtex
Weight: 195¢g

ANTARES R3K:JlUM WHITEBLACK
Shell: Composite Glass co-injected Nylon Wing Flex™
Rail: Kium

Cover: WhiteMicrotex

Thigh Glides Black Microtex

Weight: 1959

ROAD 28
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MADE FOR
CHAMELEON

NAIRO QUINTANA
Movistar Team




ANTARES R5 K:IUM GREY BLACK

Shll: Carbon Reinforced Nyloh Wi ng Flex™
Rl kiom
Cover: Grey Gummy Microtex

Thigh Glides Black Microtex

Weight: 2059

31 ROAD
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ANTARES R5 K:IUM BLACK RED

WING FLEX™
For Free Thigh
Movement

INTEGRATED
cLIP
SYSTEM

Shel: Cajfbon Reihforced Nyl oh V\A ng FIeXTM

RaiI:K:ium N
Cover: Black Microtex

Thigh Glides Black/ Red Microtex

Weight: 205 g

DAVIDE FRATTINI
UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling

21/08/14 09:56
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ALIANTE R1

35 ROAD

ALIANTE R1 BRAIDED WHITE WHITE

Shell: Composite Carbon co-injected Nylon Twin Flex™

Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.

Cover: White Gummy Thermowel ded Microtex

Scuff Guards White

Weight: 1859

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 36-37

TWIN FLEX™
Flexing Shell for @
Pressure Relief

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

ALIANTE R1 BRAIDED BLACKBLACK
Shell: Composite Carbon co-injected Nylon Twin Flex™
Reil: CarbonBraided x9mm.

Cover: Black Thermowelded Microtex

Scuff Guards Black

V\'/e'igh't:'i85'g' o

36 ROAD
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ALIANTE R3

37 ROAD

e ALIANTE R3

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

ALIANTE R3 BRAIDED WHITE GREY RED

Shell: Composite Glass co-injected Nylon Twin Flex™

Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.

Cover: White Thermowe ded Microtex

Scuff Guards Black

Weight: 195¢g

ALIANTE R3 BRAIDED BLACK BLACK BLUE

Shell Con‘posteGlasscomJected NonnTvvln FIexT“":

RaJI Carbon Braided 7x9 mm. o
Cover: BIackTherrmvveIded Mlcrotex o
Souff Guards Black

Waght 1959

‘ 5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 38-39

TWIN FLEX™
Flexing Shell for @
Pressure Rdli ef

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

ALIANTE R3 K:IUM BLACK BLACK RED

S1e|| Composte Glassco-l njected Nylon TW| n FlexTM
RaJI K:ium .

Cover BIackThern‘O\NeIded Mlcrotex -

Seuff Guards Black

V\/aght 2209

ALIANTE R3 K:IUM WHITE GREY BLACK

Shell Corrpos te Glass co-inj ected NyI on TW| n FlexTM
Rall K:ium .

Cover V\hlteThermoweIded Mlcrotex -

Souff Guards BI ack

V\tht 2209

ROAD 38
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ALIANTE R5

TWIN FLEX

Flexing Shell for

Pressure Relief

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

ALIANTE GAMMA

ALIANTE R5 K:IUM BLACK BLACK WHITE

shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Twin Flex™

Rail: Kiium
Cover: Black Thermowelded Microtex
Souff Guards Black

Weight: 2459

39 ROAD

ALIANTE R5 K:IUM BLACK RED BLACK

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Twin Flex™

Rail: K:ium

Cover: Black Thermowelded Microtex
SuffGuards Red
Weight 2459

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.i

TWIN FLEX

Flexing Shell for
Pressure Relief

INTEGRATED

CLIP @
SYSTEM

ALIANTE GAMMA WHITE BLACK

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Twin Flex™

Rall:Kium
Cover: WhiteMicrotex
Thigh Glides Black Microtex
Souff Guards Black
Weight 259g

ALIANTE GAMMABLACKWHITE
Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Twin Flex™
Rail: Kium

Cover: BlackMicrotex

Thigh Glides White Microtex

Scuff Guards White

Weight: 2509

ROAD 40
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TED KING
Cannondale Pro Cycling

‘ 5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 42-43 21/08/14 09:58



A DYNAMIC
RIDING
INTERFAGE
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SNAKE

KURVE CARBON SNAKE

Shell: Re.j‘le,\; Cofnpb&ile / Keviar
Rail: Mobius Carbon Braided
Cove: Acknced Blstic Covr
Weight: 1809

45 KURVE

CHAMELEON

KURVE CARBON CHAMELEON
Sf:lell:: R:e.fle):c C(:)m/:wsé'te / I:(ev:lar:
Rail: Mobius Carbon Braided
Cover: Advanced Elastic Cover
Weight: 1859

KURVE 46

21/08/14 09:58
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KURVE ALUMINUM SNAKE

KURVECARBONBULL Shell: Re:flex Composite | Keviar
Shell: Re:flex Composite / Kevlgr Rail: Mobius Cold Forged Aluminum
RaII:VIT/IleusCarbron B.raldedr 7 CoverAdvanced ElaalcCover b
Cover: Advanced Elagtic Cover Weight: 220 g

Weight: 1859

47 KURVE KURVE 48
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Team Sy
Pro Cycling
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ARIONE VS X g

Movement

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

=

NNEL
IGN

o=
mXxm
N>

ARIONE VS X BRAIDED BLACKBLACK ~ ARIONEVS XKIUMBLACKRED
Shell: Carbon Reinforced NlonWingFlex™ — Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Wing Flex™
Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm. Rail: Kiium

Channel: Black Microtex with lj({ﬂe:('rive: rlu:’rmoﬁ'eli[ledﬁlm: Channel: Silve%‘ Mi(’ror:e.\' l:tr'l'l/l Ii‘(’ﬂ@i(‘fi\r'(’: ﬂl(:’l'm()it‘(’lidea'ﬁlm:
Thigh Glides Black Microtex ___ ThighGlides BlackMicrotex
Padding: Double Injected foam with specific formulation — Padding: Double Injected foam with specific formulation

Weight: 2209 Weight: 2509

ROAD 54
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ANTARES VS X

SYSTEM

ANTARES VS X BRAIDED BLACK BLACK
Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon
Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.

Channel: Black Microtex wi:th }feﬂe%cili:ve: thér}ﬁoW@lﬂed ﬁlm

Thigh Glides Black Microtex

Padding: Double Injected f(zani wi:th:sﬁéciﬁ:c ﬁ)r:mu:lanfoﬁ

Weight: 210 g

55 ROAD

ANTARES VS X KIUMBLACKRED
Shell Carbon Reinforced Nylon
Ral: Kium

Channel: Sﬂveé‘ Miérotéx wzth r:eﬂe%cﬁ:ve: thérmioiwel:decii ﬁlm

Thigh Glides Black Microtex

Padding: Double Injected foam with specific formulation__

Weight: 240 g

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.i

e ALIANTE VS X

TWIN FLEX

Flexing Shell for
Pressure Relief

INTEGRATED

CLIP @
SYSTEM

ALIANTE VS X K:IlUM BLACK RED

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Twin Flex™

Rl iGom
Channel: Silver Microtex with reflective thermowelded film
Thigh Glides BlackMicrotex
Padding: Double Injected foam with specific formulation
Weight: 259 g

ALIANTE VS X BRAIDED BLACK BLACK

Shel Carbon Refrorc yfon T Flsx

Rail: Carbon Braided Omm
Channel: Black Microtex with reflective thermowelded film
Thigh Glides BlackMicrotex
Padding: Double Injected foam with specific formulation
Weight: 2299

ROAD 56

21/08/14 09:59



ARIONE VS

WING FLEX
For Free Thigh
Movement

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

ARIONE V'S BRAIDED BLACK WHITE

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Wing Flex™

Reil: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.

Cover: BlackMicrotex
Thigh Glides Glossy WhiteMicrotex
Padding. Low density with relief channel
Weight: 209 g

57 ROAD

ARIONE VS K:IUM BLACK BLACK

Shel: Carbon Reioroed yon Wing Fex™

Reil: Kium

Cover: BlackMicrotex
Thigh Glides Glossy Black Microtex
Padding: Low density with relief channel
Weight: 2399

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.i

ANTARES VS

INTEGRATED
CLIP @
SYSTEM

ANTARES VS K:IUMBLACKBLACK
Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon

ral kiom

Cover: BlackMicrotex
Thigh Glides Glossy Black Microtex
Padding: Low density with relief channel
Weight: 209 g

ANTARES VS BRAIDED BLACK WHITE
Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon

Rail: Carbon Braickd 769 mm.

Cover: BlackMicrotex
Thigh Glides Glossy WhiteMicrotex
Padding: Low density with relief channel
Weight: 179 g

ROAD 58
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ALIANTE VS e ARDEA VS e

Pressure Relief

INTEGRATED
CLIP @
SYSTEM

SYSTEM

ALIANTE VS BRAIDED BLACK WHITE ALIANTE VS K:IlUM BLACK BLACK ARDEA VS MANGANESE BLACK

shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon TwinFlex™  Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Twin Fle™ Shell: PolybutylenePBT

Reil: CarbonBraided >Omm. o RA UM e Rail: Manganese

Cover: BlackMicrotex ~~~ Cover: BlackMicrotex Cover: BlackMicrotex
Thigh Glides Glossy WhiteMicrotex ~ ThighGlides GlossyBlackMicrotex Thigh Glides Glossy Black Microtex
Padding. Lowdensitywithreliefchannel ... Padding Lowdensitywithreliefchanne Padding: Low density with relief channel
Weight: 2299 Weight: 2599 Weight: 264 g

59 ROAD ROAD 60
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DA CAMBIARE
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UOMO

HANDMADE IN ITALY

UOMO BLACK
UOMO WHITE

Materials
Kangaroo Leather / Nylon Mesh

Outsole
Carbon Fiber

Buckle
Hex/ MC Carbon Fiber

Sraps
Sail Cloth

Insole
3D-Flex Cycling Moldable Insole

Weight:
2609 (52 43)

ROAD 64

21/08/14 10:00



THE ROAD
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R3
UOMO

HANDMADE IN ITALY
R3 UOMO BLACK RED
Materials Sraps
Kangaroo Leather / Nylon Mesh Sail Cloth
Outsole Insole
Carbon Fiber fi’zik Cycling Insole
Buckle Weight:
Aluminium 2509 (size43)
67 ROAD
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THE ROAD
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UOMO

HANDMADE IN ITALY

UOMO BLACK RED
UOMO WHITE BLACK

Materials
Microtex laser perforated

Insole

[fi’'zick Cycling Insole

Outsole
UD Carbon Fiber

Weight:
2309 (size43)

Closure
BoalP1

71 ROAD

21/08/14 10:01
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UOMO

HANDMADE IN ITALY
UOMO WHITE BLACK
Materials Sraps
Microtex/ Nylon Mesh Microtex
Outsole Insole
Carbon Reinforced Nylon fi'zick Cycling Insole
Buckle Weight:
Aluminium 2759 (Sze43)

73 ROAD

UOMO

HANDMADE IN ITALY
UOMO WHITE LIGHT GREY
UOMO BLACK DARK GREY
Materials Insole:
Microtex Laser perforated | Reflective Inserts fi’zik Cycling Insole
Outsole Weight:
Carbon Reinforced Nylon 2609 (size 4l

Closure
BoalP1

ROAD 74

21/08/14 10:01
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GYRANO
g(li\NDLEBAR

MEDIUM REACH
DEEP DROP

MADE
(S

CYRANO HANDLEBAR 00
SNAKE

Material: High Modulus Uni-Directional Carbon

Reach 85mm
Drop: 140mm.
Weight: 175 g (Size: 420 mm. center to center)

77 ROAD
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MADE FOR MEDIUM REACH MADE SHORT REACH
CHAMELEON MEDIUM DROP FOR BULL SHALLOW DROP
CYRANO HANDLEBAR 00 CYRANO HANDLEBAR 00
CHAMELEON BULL
Material: High Modulus Uni-Directional Carbon Material: High Modulus Uni-Directional Carbon
Reach: 85 mm. Reach: 80 mm.
Drop: 135 mm. Drop: 130 mm.

Weight: 175 (S 420 mm center to center)

Weight: 175 (S 420 mm. center to center)

ROAD 78

21/08/14 10:01



BEAST

Developed by fizik

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 80-81

GYRANQO
HANDLEBAR

MADE MEDIUM REACH
FOR SNAKE DEEP DROP

CYRANO HANDLEBAR R1
SNAKE

Materi:al: :Uni-Dir:ectiohaI: Carbon

Reach: 85 mm.

Drop. 40pm.
Weight: 205 g (Sze: 420 mm. center to center)

MADE SHORT REACH
FOR BULL SHALLOW DROP

CYRANO HANDLEBAR R1
BULL

Material: Uni-Directional Carbon

Reach: 80 mm.

Drop 130mm.
Weight: 205 g (Sze: 420 mm. center to center)

MADE FOR MEDIUM REACH
CHAMELEON MEDIUM DROP

CYRANO HANDLEBAR R1
CHAMELEON

Material: Uni-Directional Carbon

Reach: 85 mm.

Drop %5mm.
Weight: 205 g (Size: 420 mm. center to center)

ROAD 80

21/08/14 10:01
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MADE FOR MEDIUM REACH Top
CHAMELEON MEDIUM DROP

CYRANO HANDLEBAR R3
CHAMELEON

Maﬁteriia]: :AI um| ni:um Ergeﬂ

Reach: 85 mm.

Drop 135MM. .
Weight: 245 g (Sze: 420 mm. center to center)

MADE SHORT DROP
FOR BULL SHALLOW DROP BOTTOM

CYRANO HANDLEBAR R3
BULL

I\/I:a:teri:al: :AI um ni:um Ergaﬂ

Reach: 80 mm.

Drop 10Mm.
Veight: 245 g (Size: 420 mm. center to center)

ROAD 82

21/08/14 10:02



CYRANO
85ATPOST

CYRANO SEATPOST 00

Material: High Modulus Uni-Directional Carbon
Clamps AluminiumErgal .

Bolts Titanium

Diameter: 27,2, 3L6 mm.

Sze330mm.

Seatback 25mm.

Weight: 175 g (27,2 mm. / 330 mm.)

83 ROAD

21/08/14 10:02
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CYRANO
CARBON

85 ROAD

CYRANO SEATPOST R1

Material: Carbon Filament Wound Quill

Clamps Aluminium Ergal

Bolts Sainlesssted ...
Diameter: 27,2, 30,9; 31,6 mm.
Sze 270; 330, 400 mm.
Seatback 25rm.
Weight: 200 g (31,6 mm. / 330 mm.)

CYRANO R3
ALUMINIUM

CYRANO SEATPOST R3

Material: Aluminium Ergal
Clamps Aluminium Ergal

Bolts Sainlesssted
Diameter: 27,2, 3L6mm. .

Sze 330, 400 mm. .

Seatback 25mm.
Weight: 235 g (31,6 mm./ 330 mm.)

ROAD 86

21/08/14 10:02
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CYRANO
STEM
R1

CYRANO STEM R1
Body: AluminiumErgal

Face Plate. Aluminium Anticorodal .
Bolts Titanium

Diameter: 3L8MM.
Sze 70, 80; 90; 100; 110; 120; 130 mm.
Angle 72,200

Weight: 128 g (110 mm. / 7°)

87 ROAD ROAD 88
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TUNDRA 00 Fiife ©
MERGING OUR CARBON

BASE TECHNOLOGY

WITH OUR NUMBER ONE

MTB SADDLE

Shell: Composite Carbon 00 Wing Flex™
Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.

Cover; Black Microtex 00 Design

Weight: 1459

91 MTB MTB 92
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WING FLEX WING FLEX
For Free Thigh For Free Thigh
BRAIDED KIUM
INTEGRATED n INTEGRATED
CLIP CLIP
SYSTEM

SYSTEM

TUNDRA M3 BRAIDED ANTHRACITE RED TUNDRA M3 K:IlUM BLACK BLACK TUNDRA M3 K:IUM BLACK WHITE

Shell: Composte Glassco-njected Nyon Wirg Flex™ Shel: Composte Glasscoinjected Nylon Wing Flex™ Sl Conpasite Glassoo-iiected Nylon Wing e
Rail: Carbon Braided 7@mm T Ral Kium Rail: Kium

Eront Cover Thermowel ded Anthracite Microtex 7 Front Cover: Thermowelded Black Microtex Front Cover: Thermowelded Black Microtex

Bear Cover: Thermonelded Red Microtex Rear Cover: Thermowelded Gummy Black Microtex " Rear Cover: Thermowelded White Microtex
Weight 17 Weight 2009 " \ght 2009

95 MTB

MTB 96
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JULIEN ABSALON
BMC Mountainbike Racing Team

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 98-99

TUNDRA M5
MANGANESE

TUNDRA M5 MANGANESE BLACK RED

Shell: Nylon Carbon Reinforced Nylon Wing Flex™

Rail: Manganese

Front Cover: Thermowel ded Black Microtex

Rear Cover: Thermowelded Black Gummy Microtex

Weight: 2209

WING FLEX
For Free Thigh
Movement

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

® @

MTB 98
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JUDY FREEMAN - CHLOE WOODRUFF
‘FAQrN Ig'gtla-l'zr)t(ligh @ Crankbrothers Race Club

LIGHTER WEIGHT osne
SAME COMFORT

GOBI 00 BLACK

Shell: Composite Carbon 00 Wing Flex™
Rail: Carbon Braided %x<9mm.
Cover: BlackMicrotex

Thigh Glides Black Glossy Microtex 00 Design
Weight: 449

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 100-101 21/08/14 10:03



GOBI M1
BRAIDED
NEXT
GENERATION

101 MTB

WING FLEX

For Free Thigh @
Movement

TAIL FLEX

For Easy On-0ff m
Rear Transitions

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

GOBI M1 BRAIDED BLACK BLACK

Shell: Composite Carbon - Wing Flex™- Tail Flex™

Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.

Cover: Black / Black Thermowelved Microtex

Thigh Glides Black Cordura

Weight: 155 g

‘ 5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 102-103

GOBI M3 BRAIDED
MADE FOR

ALL MOUNTAIN
AND MARATHON

GOBI M3 BRAIDED ANTHRACITE RED SILVER

Shell: Composite Glass co-injected Nylon - Wing Flex™
Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.

Cover: Gummy Anthracite/ Red Ther mowelved Microtex
Thigh Glides Black Cordura

Weight: 1659

WING FLEX
For Free Thigh
Movement

TAIL FLEX
For Easy On-Off
Rear Transitions

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

S @

MTB 102
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GOBI M3

WING FLEX

For Free Thigh @
Movement

TAIL FLEX

For Easy On-Off @
Rear Transitions

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

GOBI M3 K:IUM BLACK GREY BLACK

GOBI M3 K:IUM WHITE GREY BLACK

Shell: Composite Glass co-injected Nylon Wing Flex™

Shell: Composite Glass co-injected Nylon Wing Flex™

Rail: K:ium

Rail: K:ium

Cover: Black/ Gummy Grey Thermowelved Microtex

Cover: White/ Gummy Grey Thermowelved Microtex

Thigh Glides Black Cordura

Thigh Glides Black Cordura

Weight: 195 g

103 MTB

Weight: 195¢g

GOBI M5

WING FLEX
For Free Thigh
Movement

TAIL FLEX
For Easy On-0ff
Rear Transitions

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

®O @

GOBI M5 MANGANESE WHITE WHITE GREY
Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Twin Flex™
Rail: Manganese

Cover: White/ White Thermowel ved Microtex
Thigh Glides Grey Cordura

Weight: 2209

GOBI M5 MANGANESE BLACK BLACK GREY
Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Twin Flex™
Rail: Manganese

Cover: Black/ Black Thermowelved Microtex
Thigh Glides Grey Cordura

Weight: 2209

MTB 104
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THAR K:IUM BLACK BLACK

Sheli: Carbon Reinforced Nyion Twin Flex™

Rail: Kium

Cover: Biack Cordura/ Black Microtex/ Glossy Black details
Replaceable Tuner Insert
Weight: 1959

THAR K:IUM BLACK WHITE

Sheli: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Twin Flex™

Rail: Kium

Cover: Biack Microtex/ Black Cordura/ Glossy White details
Replaceable Tuner Insert
Weight: 1959

105 MTB

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 106

THAR o
MANGANESE

THAR MANGANESE BLACK RED

Sheli: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Twin Flex™

Rail: Manganese T

Cover: Black Microtex / Biack Cordura/ Glossy Red details
Replaceable Tuner Insert
Weight 2259

MTB 106

21/08/14 10:04
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WITH ROUNDTAIL

ALIANTE GAMMAXMBLACK
Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Twin Flex™
T
Cover: Black Microtex

Rear Cover: Black Cordura

Scuff Guards: Black

Weight: 259 g

TWIN FLEX
Flexing Shell for
Pressure Relief
INTEGRATED
CLIP

SYSTEM

MTB 108
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THE TRAIL
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UOMO

HANDMADE IN ITALY
UOMO BLACK
Materials Sraps
Kangaroo Leather / Nylon Mesh / Anti-scratch Leather Sail Cloth
Outsole Insole
Carbon Fiber / Removable Cleat / Skid Plate 3D-Flex Cycling Moldable Insole
Buckle Weight:
9. Micrometric 380¢ (size4l)
111 MTB

_ FRANCIS MOUREY
Equipe Cyclise FDJ

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 112-113
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UOMO

HANDMADE IN ITALY

UOMO BLACK

Materials Sraps
Nylon Mesh / Anti-scratch Leather Sail Cloth

Outsole Insole
Carbon Fiber / Removable Skid Plate [fi’zik Cycling Insole

Buckle Weight:
Aluminium 3659 (sze43)

MTB 114

21/08/14 10:04
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THE TRAIL
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UOMO

HANDMADE IN ITALY

UoMOo
Materials Insole
Microtex Laser perforated / Anti-scratch Leather fi'zick Cycling Insole

Outsole Weight:
UD Carbon Fiber / Removable Sid Plate 3509 (543

Closure
Boa IP1

117 MTB
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UOMO

HANDMADE IN ITALY
UOMO BLACK RED
Materials Sraps
Microtex/ Nylon Mesh / Anti-scratch Leather Sail Cloth
Outsole Insole
Carbon Reinforced Nylon Sfi’zizk Cycling Insole
Buckle Weight:
Aluminium 3789 (Sze43)

119 MTB

UOMO

HANDMADE IN ITALY

UOMO BLACK GREY
UOMO BLACK RED

Materials
Microtex Laser perforated / Anti-scratch Leather

Insole

fi'zi:k Cycling Insole

Outsole
Carbon Reinforced Nylon

Weight:
3609 (size4d)

Closure
Boa IP1

MTB 120

21/08/14 10:05
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TRITONE 6.5 TRITONE 6.5

BRAIDED

TRITONE 6.5 BRAIDED ANTHRACITE BLACK

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon

Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.

Cover: Black / Gummy Anthracite Thermowel ded Microtex

Lenght: 24 cm. long - UCI legal

CarriageKit: cage holder, CO2 charge, inflator and tube

Nose Front Transition Hook

Weight: 2209

123 TRI

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 124-125

KIUM

SYSTEM

TRITONE 6.5 K:JUM BLACK WHITE

TRITONE 6.5 K:IUM BLACK BLACK

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon

Rail: K:ium

Rail: K:ium

Cover: White/ Gummy Black Thermowel ded Microtex

' Cover: Black/ Gummy Black Thermowel ded Microtex

Lenght: 24 cm. long - UCI legal

Lenght: 24 cm. long - UCI |egal

CarriageKit: cage holder, CO2 charge, inflator and tube

CarriageKit: cage holder, CO2 charge, inflator and tube

Nose Front Transition Hook

Nose Front Transition Hook

Weight: 2509

' Weight: 250 g

TRI 124
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TRITONE 5.5
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TRITONE 5.5
BRAIDED

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

TRITONE 5.5 BRAIDED BLACK BLACK

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon

Rail: Carbon Braided 7x9 mm.

Cover: Black / Gummy Black Thermowelded Microtex

Lenght: 24 cm. long - UCI legal

Carriage Kit; cage holder, CO2 charge, inflator and tube

Nose Front Transition Hook

Weight: 220 g

127 TRI

‘ 5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 128-129

TRITONE 5.5
KIUM

INTEGRATED
CLIP @
SYSTEM

TRITONE 5.5 K:JUM WHITE BLACK

TRITONE 5.5 K:IUM RED BLACK

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon

Rail: K:ium

Rail: K:ium

Cover: Black / White Thermowel ded Microtex

Cover: Black / Red Thermowel ded Microtex

Lenght: 24 cm. long - UCI legal

Lenght: 24 cm. long - UCI legal

CarriageKit: cage holder, CO2 charge, inflator and tube

CarriageKit: cage holder, CO2 charge, inflator and tube

Nose Front Transition Hook

Nose Front Transition Hook

Weight: 2509

Weight: 2509

TRI 128
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Team Cannondale
Pro Cycling
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ARIONE K1
BRAIDED

ARIONE K1 BRAIDED WHITE

Shell: Composite Carbon co-injected Nylon Wing Flex™

Rail: Braided Carbon 7x9 mm.

Cover: Gummy White Microtex/ Slicon Printed Grip

Rear Cover: Glossy White Microtex

Weight: 1929

131 TRI

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

WING FLEX
For Free Thigh
Movement

&

‘ s$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 132-133

ARIONE K3
KIUM

ARIONE K3 K:IUM BLACK WHITE

Shell: Composite Glass co-injected Nylon Wing Flex™

Rail: K:ium

Cover: Gummy Black Microtex/ Slicon Printed Grip

Rear Cover: Glossy White Microtex

Weight: 2359

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

WING FLEX
For Free Thigh
Movement

@ ®

TRI 132
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THE PROS CHOICE =

FOR THE TIME TRIAL

ARESREDBLACK  ARESBLACKWHITE

Shell: Carbon ReinforcedNylon ~~ ghell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon

Rall: Kjuym ... RiKjum
Cover: Redand Black Microtex:Kdesgn ~ Cover: Black and White Microtex :K design
Weight: 1999 Weight: 199 g

135 TRI
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DANIEL FONTANA
HANDMADE IN ITALY

UOMO WHITE
UOMO BLACK

Materials Sraps

Breathable Neoprene Sail Cloth

Outsole Insole

3D Flex Carbon 3D-Flex Cycling Moldable Insole

Tongue Weight:

Neoprene Butie 2209 (sze 4l

DANIEL FONTANA TRI 138

21/08/14 10:06
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TRIATHLON
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KS
UOMO

HANDMADE IN ITALY

K5 UOMO SILVER WHITE RED

Materials Sraps

Microtex/ Nylon Mesh Diamant MicroFiber / il Cloth
Outsole Insole

Carbon Reinforced Nylon [fi'zik Cycling Insole

Tongue Weight:

Breathable Mesh 2709 (sze43)

141 TRI
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ACCESSORIES
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SUPERLIGHT PERFORMANGE

BAR:TAPE SUPERLIGHT 2 mm.
CQlQur;: quck soft fouph w{th ﬁ’zirskr ngos,r
White with fi’zi:k logos, Black, Bright Red,

Racing Yellow, Sid Blue, Dark Grey, Siver, Metal Blue, BARTAPE PERFORMANCE3mm.
White, Apple Green, Pink, Brown, Honey, Celeste Bianchi Colours Black soft touch, White soft touch,
Dark Grey soft touch, Black soft touch, Black glossy, Black, White, Metal Blug,
Red glossy, White glossy, Dark Grey soft Touch, Black soft Touch, Green, Red, Pink, Yellow,Orange,
Tacky White, Tacky Black, Tacky Black with fi'zi:k logos, Tacky Tacky White, Tacky Black

White with fi'zi-k logos, Tacky Black Dual touch, Tacky White
Dual touch, Tucky Black with reflective fi’zi:k logos Dual touch

145 ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES 146
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BAR:GEL
SHOCK ABSORBING

BARKIT
Bar:Gel with Black TapeMicrotex

BAR:GEL
4 piecesof Gel - 2 curved and 2 straight

TECHNOGEL®
Shock Absorbing
Movement

MICROTEX
Breathable
& Durable

CUTTOFIT
Bar:gel
Fits All Bar Sizes

ACCESSORIES 148
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SADDLE PA'K

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 150-151

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

BLIN:K g
SUPER BRIGHT LEDS
BLINKING LIGHT

BLIN:K

Color: Matte Black / Slver

2 Quper bright leds

3 Modes of lighting

1 Battery CR2032

Tool free battefy Clwénge '
System: Integrated Clip System

CATEYE RAPID 31CS

Color: Grey

Battery: AA alkaline battery
Light: Red LED X3

Tool free battery change
System: Integrated Clip System

ACCESSORIES 150
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CYGLING
MOLDABLE
INSOLE

(@) TRANSFLUX C reinforcement layer at the heel
providesrigid support structure to align the foot and
the body.

® Podiaflex N material can be “thermo” formed to
customize the insole to fit your unique foot shape using
SIDAS technologies Flashfit Sytem.
This sustainable material is composed of polyester
resin, EVA and wheat middlings.
Wheat middlings are the coarse and fine particles of
wheat from the “tail of the mill” or waste left from
wheat manufacturing.

@ Low rebound Ortholite foam used at metaplate and
along entire length of insole for maximum comfort and

absorption of road shock.

Engineered in partnershipwith  gimasg /#74
Wt

151 ACCESSORIES

3-D FLEX
Material: Podiaflex ®
Metaplate: Ortholite ® foam

Heel Cup: Tepex
SIZE ‘xxs |xs ‘s ‘M |L |XL ‘XXL |XXXL
NUMBER [37-37.5 [38-39  [39.5-40.5 [41-42  [42.5-43.5 [44-45 [45.5-46.5 |47-48

CYCLING

MADE IN ITALY

LIGHT

FEATURES

Breathable and Elastic

Hell reinforcement material

Thermowelded fi’zi:k® logo

Taped seams

Hell Reinforcement material

Ultra Thin and soft fabric

Two openings, one for the pedal cleat and one for the heel

SIZE S-M L-XL XXL
NUMBER ‘37/41 ‘42/45 ‘46/48
WINTER

FEATURES

100% Water Proof

100% Wind Proof
Breathable and Elastic
Taped seams

Hell Reinforcement material

Thermowelded fi’zi:k® logo

Thermo-stretch functional fabric

Thin and soft fabric

Zipper with cam+lock dider on the back

Reflective print on back

Two openings, one for the pedal cleat and one for the heel

SIZE ‘s ‘M |L ‘XL ‘XXL
NUMBER [36-38  [39-40 [41-42 [43-44  [45-46

ACCESSORIES 152

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 152-153

21/08/14 10:07



5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 154-155 21/08/14 10:07



B 69T BB

ubsed 00 XRI0.0IN Yoe|g 1en0D

W 6%/ papre.g uoged :|rey

W[ UM X1 BUW 00 U0geD 81500W0D :|pUS
9v14 00 YNNOQ INOIYY

PlpYainssald
@ 1o} |pys Bue |4
X374 NIML

JUSLUBNAO A
@ yby1 814 Jo-
X374 ONIM

Wwes] Al']juedoded
SOA ANNYIHVIN

N3IIIOM d04 3aVIN
INOIdY NOFdVI T1V
00 YNNOQ INOIdV

WOMEN 156
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ARIONE DONNA
KJUM

157 WOMEN

WING FLEX
For Free Thigh
Movement

&

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

ARIONE DONNA K:1UM BLACK BLACK

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Wing Flex™

Rail: K:ium

Cover: Black Microtex

Thigh Glides Black Microtex

Weight: 1899

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 158-159

ARIONE DONNA
MANGANESE

WING FLEX
For Free Thigh
Movement

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

® @

ARIONE DONNA MANGANESE WHITE ANTHRACITE

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Wing Flex™

Rail: Manganese

Cover: White Microtex

Thigh Glides Anthracite Glossy Microtex

Weight: 2359

WOMEN 158

21/08/14 10:08 ‘



VITESSE
KIUM

VITESSE PEARL WHITE BLACK

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nyion Wing Flex™
Rail: Kiium
Cover: Pearl White Microtex

Thigh Glides Anthracite Microtex

Souff Guards Red

Weight: 249g

159 WOMEN

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 160-161

WING FLEX
For Free Thigh
Movement

INTEGRATED

CLIP
SYSTEM

®

21/08/14 10:08



VESTA
PRESSURE
RELIEF CHANNEL

161 WOMEN

WING FLEX
For Free Thigh
Movement

INTEGRATED
CLIP
SYSTEM

VESTA K:IUM BLACK FLUO PINK

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Wing Flex™

Rail: K:ium

Cover: Black Microtex

Thigh Glides Glossy Black Microtex

Scuff Guards Chromed

Weight: 259 g

VESTA K:IUM WHITE GLOSSY WHITE

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Wing Flex™

Rail: K:ium

Cover: White Microtex

Thigh Glides White Glossy Microtex

Scuff Guards Chromed

Weight: 259 g

VESTA MANGANESE BLACK BLACK

Shell: Carbon Reinforced Nylon Wing Flex™

Rail: Manganese

Cover: Black Microtex

Thigh Glides Black Glossy Microtex

Scuff Guards Chromed

Weight: 279 g

‘ 5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 162-163
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R3 R3B
DONNA DONNA

HANDMADE IN ITALY HANDMADE IN ITALY
R3 DONNA BLACK
Materials Sraps
Kangaroo Leather / Nylon Mesh Sail Cloth
Outsole Insole
Carbon Fiber fi'zick Cycling Insole
Buckle Weight:
Aluminium 2259 (size38,5
R3B DONNA BLACK
Materials Insole
Microtex Laser perforated fi’zik Cycling Insole
Outsole Weight:
UD Carbon Fiber 2109 (9ze38,5
Closure
BoalP1
163 WOMEN WOMEN 164
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DONNA

HANDMADE IN ITALY
DONNA BLACK
Materials Sraps
Microtex/ Nylon Mesh Microtex
Outsole Insole
Carbon Reinforced Nylon fi’zizk Cycling Insole
Buckle: Weight:
Aluminium 225 g (size38,5)
167 WOMEN

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 168-169

RoB
DONNA

HANDMADE IN ITALY

R5B DONNA ANTHRACITE DARK GREY

Materials
Microtex Laser perforated / Reflective Inserts

Outsole:
Carbon Reinforced Nylon

Closure
Boa IP1

ycling Insole

Weight:
2159(s2e38,5)

WOMEN 168

21/08/14 10:09



M5
DONNA

HANDMADE IN ITALY
M5 DONNA BLACK WHITE
Materials Straps
Microtex/ Nylon Mesh/ Anti-scratch Leather Sail Cloth
Outsole Insole
Carbon Reinforced Nylon fi’zik Cycling Insole
Buckle Weight:
Aluminium 318g(siz 38,5
169 WOMEN

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 170-171

ANNEFLEUR KALVENHAAR
Focus XC Team
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GROBERT HELEN
Focus XC Team

5$1589n01_Catalogo_BlackBook_Q520_interno.indd 172-173

M5B
DONNA

HANDMADE IN ITALY

M5B DONNA ANTHRACITE WHITE

Materials Insole

Microtex Laser perforated / Anti-scratch Leather [fi’zik Cycling Insole
Outsole Weight:

Carbon Reinforced Nylon 3059 (size 38,5
Closure

Boa IP1

WOMEN 172
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K1
DONNA

HANDMADE IN ITALY

K1 DONNA WHITE/ NEON ORANGE/ NEON VIOLET

WECHES Straps

Breathable Neoprene Sail Cloth

Outsole Insole

3D Flex Carbon 3D-Flex Cycling Moldable Insole

Tongue: Weight:

Neoprene Butie 1599 (size38,5)

173 WOMEN WOMEN 174
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K5
DONNA

HANDMADE IN ITALY

K5 DONNA SILVER WHITE BLUE

Materials

Insole
Microtex Nylon Mesh [fi'zik Cycling Insole
Outsole Weight:
Carbon Reinforced Nylon 2169 (sze 38,5
Sraps

Diamant MicroFiber / il Cloth

WOMEN 176
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‘BRAVA
MARIANNE’

Marianne Vos, Giro Rosa 2014 Winner.
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Via Vittorio Emanuele, 119
36050 Pozzoleone (VI) Italy

T +39 0444 461100
F +39 0444 462025
E info@fizik.com

Special thanks for image contributions from
Tiziano Ballabio, Roberto Bettini, Alessandro Bon,
Michele Bozzetto, Augustus Farmer, Franco Fasciolo,
Bart Hazen, Sebastian Kuhn, Armin Kiistenbrtick,
Ingo Kutsche, Michele Mondini, Gianni Nava,

Jake Orness, pocis.it, Sportograf, Bjarte Rettedal,
Anton Vos, Tim De Waele.

Design and Art Direction
Kerrigan’s way/cee + co london/fi’zik

www.fizik.com
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